ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
FB063-6EK.4I.V4P air conditioning outdoor fan
ZIEHL-ABEGG
SKU: 775657899390
Price: $267.84
Categories: Fans
Tags: Ziehl-Abegg
Product Link:
r-fan-ziehl-abegg/
Product Description
Manufacturer: ZIEHL-ABEGG
Model: FB063-6EK.4I.V4P
Product Type: Axial Fan
Motor Technology: AC External Rotor Motor
Impeller Diameter: 630 mm
Rated Voltage: 1~ 230V ±10%
Frequency: 50 Hz
Rated Power Input P1: 0.63 kW 630 W
Rated Current IN: 3.00 A
Rated Speed nN: 860 RPM
Starting Current IA: 5.50 A
Service Capacitor: 12.0 µF / 400V
Thermal Class: THCL155
Minimum Permitted Conveyor Temperature: -25 °C
Maximum Permitted Conveyor Temperature: 40 °C
Electrical Connection: Terminal box K62
Number of Blades: 4
Protection Class: IP54
Motor Protection: Thermal contact
Bearing Type: Ball bearing, with long-time lubrication
Material: Blades and Rotor made of Aluminum, Motor suspension powder-coated.
Frame/Housing typically made of aluminized zinc plate or similar metal.
Weight: 12.80 kg
Airflow Direction: V Ventilating, air blows over the motor side
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Conformity: ErP 2013, CE
Noise: Detailed noise data is usually shown as sound power level LWA5 on the performance
curve.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: